
# StNr Nachname Vorname Jahr Geschlecht
1 70 Wörndl Richard 1985 M

2 60 Schönacher Bernhard 1970 M
3 73 Braun Thomas 1982 M
4 62 Reicherseder Michaela 2000 W
5 56 Kröll Bernhard 1976 M
6 69 Bongratz Fabian 1996 M
7 58 Richter Christian 1973 M
8 57 Pausinger Christian 1970 M
9 23 Höglauer Lena 2003 W

10 77 Helwig Tobias 1979 M
11 48 Eutermoser Regina 1973 W
12 59 Höglauer Klaus 1971 M
13 74 Bauer Lucas 1997 M
14 65 Röhrmoser Lena 1997 W
15 39 Helwig Ulrike 1968 W
16 33 Sohler Werner 1958 M
17 25 Becke Johanna 2004 W
18 24 Röhrmoser Christina 2003 W
19 64 Baumgartner Leonie 1997 W
20 41 Reicherseder Heinz 1965 M
21 55 Klimt Alexander 1970 M
22 61 Hacker Bernd 1971 M
23 37 Resch-Becke Gertraud 1968 W
24 44 Weber Michael 1968 M
25 45 Schwerdtel Alfons 1962 M
26 31 Marsch Carl 2004 M
27 10 Eutermoser Antonia 2007 W
28 16 Pöcher Christoph 2005 M
29 26 Tajib Lucia 2004 W
30 50 Tajib Saskia 1973 W
31 11 Becke Eva 2006 W
32 8 Schneider Christoph 2009 M
33 9 Pausinger Lina 2005 W
34 46 Schneider Hans 1964 M
35 43 Willberger Albert 1962 M
36 38 Wengen-Gebhard Sabine 1960 W
37 52 Röhrmoser Angelika 1969 W
38 7 Marsch Xaver 2009 M
39 36 Stöcklhuber Monika 1964 W
40 18 Höglauer Felix 2006 M
41 27 Reicherseder Edith 2004 W
42 4 Pöcher Jakob 2009 M
43 15 Richter Tobias 2008 M
45 1 Eutermoser Sophia 2009 W
46 53 Marsch Alexandra 1975 W
47 21 Schneider Isabell 2007 W
48 47 Pausinger Petra 1973 W
49 12 Schönacher Caroline 2008 W
50 20 Weber Lorenz 2007 M
51 13 Marsch Kathrina 2006 W
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52 68 Schnitzenbaumer Johannes 1996 M
53 63 Bauer Julia 1999 W
54 2 Kröll Johanna 2009 W
55 30 Pausinger Lukas 2003 M
56 17 Richter Sebastian 2008 M
57 5 Richter Christoph 2010 M
58 51 Richter Melanie 1978 W
59 3 Reihl Anna 2009 W
60 14 Tajib Carlo 2006 M
61 54 Reihl Miriam 1974 W
62 76 Fischer Samuel 1986 M
63 22 Reihl Marlene 2009 W
64 72 Röhrmoser Michael 1996 M
65 6 Fresu Luis 2009 M
66 42 Röhrmoser Peter 1965 M
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Klasse Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt
AK 1 + Allgemein m 1979-2000 44.80 45.61 1:30.41
AK 2 m 1969-1978 46.63 48.12 1:34.75
AK 1 + Allgemein m 1979-2000 47.05 47.79 1:34.84
AK 1 + Allgemein w 1979-2000 48.17 48.82 1:36.99
AK 2 m 1969-1978 49.45 52.58 1:42.03
AK 1 + Allgemein m 1979-2000 51.09 52.01 1:43.10
Extern männlich 48.95 54.22 1:43.17
AK 2 m 1969-1978 51.03 52.31 1:43.34
Extern Jugend weiblich 52.24 52.64 1:44.88
Extern männlich 52.00 52.89 1:44.89
Extern weiblich 52.04 53.00 1:45.04
Extern männlich 51.21 53.85 1:45.06
AK 1 + Allgemein m 1979-2000 50.55 57.43 1:47.98
AK 1 + Allgemein w 1979-2000 53.40 55.34 1:48.74
Extern weiblich 53.38 55.60 1:48.98
AK 4 + m -1958 53.33 56.06 1:49.39
Extern Jugend weiblich 55.47 54.06 1:49.53
Jugendliche w 2001-2004 54.31 55.40 1:49.71
AK 1 + Allgemein w 1979-2000 54.39 56.55 1:50.94
AK 3 m 1959-1968 55.87 56.32 1:52.19
AK 2 m 1969-1978 55.48 57.24 1:52.72
AK 2 m 1969-1978 56.17 56.76 1:52.93
Extern weiblich 56.74 56.66 1:53.40
AK 3 m 1959-1968 55.84 57.87 1:53.71
Extern männlich 57.53 58.11 1:55.64
Extern Jugend männlich 57.90 58.04 1:55.94
Extern Jugend weiblich 58.52 57.52 1:56.04
Schüler II 2005-2008 57.90 59.90 1:57.80
Jugendliche w 2001-2004 58.07 59.93 1:58.00
AK 2 w 1969-1978 58.32 1:01.23 1:59.55
Extern Jugend weiblich 59.59 1:00.40 1:59.99
Extern Jugend männlich 59.80 1:00.34 2:00.14
Schülerinnen II 2005-2008 1:00.02 1:00.59 2:00.61
Extern männlich 59.05 1:01.79 2:00.84
AK 3 m 1959-1968 59.43 1:02.00 2:01.43
AK 3 w 1959-1968 59.39 1:03.59 2:02.98
AK 2 w 1969-1978 1:00.21 1:04.50 2:04.71
Extern Jugend männlich 1:01.79 1:03.40 2:05.19
Extern weiblich 1:01.42 1:03.92 2:05.34
Extern Jugend männlich 1:03.53 1:01.89 2:05.42
Jugendliche w 2001-2004 1:03.08 1:06.21 2:09.29
Schüler I 2009- 1:03.44 1:06.38 2:09.82
Extern Jugend männlich 1:04.56 1:05.36 2:09.92
Extern Jugend weiblich 1:04.54 1:06.67 2:11.21
Extern weiblich 1:05.49 1:05.95 2:11.44
Extern Jugend weiblich 1:06.43 1:06.61 2:13.04
AK 2 w 1969-1978 1:05.95 1:08.27 2:14.22
Schülerinnen II 2005-2008 1:07.68 1:07.88 2:15.56
Schüler II 2005-2008 1:07.18 1:08.43 2:15.61
Extern Jugend weiblich 1:07.10 1:08.84 2:15.94
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AK 1 + Allgemein m 1979-2000 51.66 1:24.90 2:16.56
AK 1 + Allgemein w 1979-2000 1:05.36 1:11.23 2:16.59
Schülerinnen I 2009 1:09.09 1:07.96 2:17.05
Jugendliche 2001-2004 1:06.77 1:11.09 2:17.86
Extern Jugend männlich 1:12.96 1:09.00 2:21.96
Extern Jugend männlich 1:15.31 1:09.85 2:25.16
Extern weiblich 1:21.17 1:23.53 2:44.70
Schülerinnen I 2009 1:25.82 1:23.33 2:49.15
Schüler II 2005-2008 1:37.57 1:12.61 2:50.18
AK 2 w 1969-1978 1:24.42 1:33.31 2:57.73
AK 1 + Allgemein m 1979-2000 57.77 2:00.61 2:58.38
Schülerinnen I 2009 1:32.71 1:32.12 3:04.83
AK 1 + Allgemein m 1979-2000 49.60 49.60
Schüler I 2009- DSQ 52.22 52.22
AK 3 m 1959-1968 53.01 53.01
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Tabelle 1
# StNr Nachname Vorname Jahr Geschlecht Klasse Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt Diff
1 31 Marsch Carl 2004 M Extern Jugend männlich57.90 58.04 1:55.94
2 8 Schneider Christoph 2009 M Extern Jugend männlich59.80 1:00.34 2:00.14 +4.20
3 7 Marsch Xaver 2009 M Extern Jugend männlich1:01.79 1:03.40 2:05.19 +9.25
4 18 Höglauer Felix 2006 M Extern Jugend männlich1:03.53 1:01.89 2:05.42 +9.48
5 15 Richter Tobias 2008 M Extern Jugend männlich1:04.56 1:05.36 2:09.92 +13.98
6 17 Richter Sebastian 2008 M Extern Jugend männlich1:12.96 1:09.00 2:21.96 +26.02
7 5 Richter Christoph 2010 M Extern Jugend männlich1:15.31 1:09.85 2:25.16 +29.22
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Tabelle 1
# StNr Nachname Vorname Jahr GeschlechtKlasse Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt Diff
1 23 Höglauer Lena 2003 W Extern Jugend weiblich 52.24 52.64 1:44.88
2 25 Becke Johanna 2004 W Extern Jugend weiblich 55.47 54.06 1:49.53 +4.65
3 10 Eutermoser Antonia 2007 W Extern Jugend weiblich 58.52 57.52 1:56.04 +11.16
4 11 Becke Eva 2006 W Extern Jugend weiblich 59.59 1:00.40 1:59.99 +15.11
5 1 Eutermoser Sophia 2009 W Extern Jugend weiblich 1:04.54 1:06.67 2:11.21 +26.33
6 21 Schneider Isabell 2007 W Extern Jugend weiblich 1:06.43 1:06.61 2:13.04 +28.16
7 13 Marsch Kathrina 2006 W Extern Jugend weiblich 1:07.10 1:08.84 2:15.94 +31.06
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Tabelle 1
# StNr Nachname Vorname Jahr GeschlechtKlasse Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt Diff

1 58 Richter Christian 1973 M Extern männlich 48.95 54.22 1:43.17
2 77 Helwig Tobias 1979 M Extern männlich 52.00 52.89 1:44.89 +1.72
3 59 Höglauer Klaus 1971 M Extern männlich 51.21 53.85 1:45.06 +1.89
4 45 Schwerdtel Alfons 1962 M Extern männlich 57.53 58.11 1:55.64 +12.47
5 46 Schneider Hans 1964 M Extern männlich 59.05 1:01.79 2:00.84 +17.67

�1



Tabelle 1
# StNr Nachname Vorname Jahr Geschlecht Klasse Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt Diff
1 48 Eutermoser Regina 1973 W Extern weiblich 52.04 53.00 1:45.04
1 39 Helwig Ulrike 1968 W Extern weiblich 53.38 55.60 1:48.98 +3.94
2 37 Resch-Becke Gertraud 1968 W Extern weiblich 56.74 56.66 1:53.40 +8.36
4 36 Stöcklhuber Monika 1964 W Extern weiblich 1:01.42 1:03.92 2:05.34 +20.30
4 53 Marsch Alexandra 1975 W Extern weiblich 1:05.49 1:05.95 2:11.44 +26.40
6 51 Richter Melanie 1978 W Extern weiblich 1:21.17 1:23.53 2:44.70 +59.66
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Tabelle 1
# StNr Nachname Vorname Jahr Geschlecht Klasse Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt Diff
1 30 Pausinger Lukas 2003 M Jugendliche 2001-2004 1:06.77 1:11.09 2:17.86

�1



Tabelle 1
# StNr Nachname Vorname Jahr Geschlecht Klasse Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt Diff
1 6 Fresu Luis 2009 M Schüler I 2009- 51.78 52.22 1:44.00
2 4 Pöcher Jakob 2009 M Schüler I 2009- 1:03.44 1:06.38 2:09.82 +25.82
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Tabelle 1
# StNr Nachname Vorname Jahr Geschlecht Klasse Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt Diff

1 2 Kröll Johanna 2009 W Schülerinnen I 2009 1:09.09 1:07.96 2:17.05
2 3 Reihl Anna 2009 W Schülerinnen I 2009 1:25.82 1:23.33 2:49.15 +32.10
3 22 Reihl Marlene 2009 W Schülerinnen I 2009 1:32.71 1:32.12 3:04.83 +46.78
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Tabelle 1
# StNr Nachname Vorname Jahr Geschlecht Klasse Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt Diff
1 16 Pöcher Christoph 2005 M Schüler II 2005-2008 57.90 59.90 1:57.80
2 20 Weber Lorenz 2007 M Schüler II 2005-2008 1:07.18 1:08.43 2:15.61 +17.81
3 14 Tajib Carlo 2006 M Schüler II 2005-2008 1:37.57 1:12.61 2:50.18 +52.38
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Tabelle 1
# StNr Nachname Vorname Jahr Geschlecht Klasse Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt Diff

1 9 Pausinger Lina 2005 W Schülerinnen II 2005-2008 1:00.02 1:00.59 2:00.61
2 12 Schönacher Caroline 2008 W Schülerinnen II 2005-2008 1:07.68 1:07.88 2:15.56 +14.95

�1



Tabelle 1
# StNr Nachname Vorname Jahr GeschlechtKlasse Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt Diff

1 24 Röhrmoser Christina 2003 W Jugendliche w 2001-2004 54.31 55.40 1:49.71
2 26 Tajib Lucia 2004 W Jugendliche w 2001-2004 58.07 59.93 1:58.00 +8.29
3 27 Reicherseder Edith 2004 W Jugendliche w 2001-2004 1:03.08 1:06.21 2:09.29 +19.42

�1



Tabelle 1
# StNr Nachname Vorname Jahr GeschlechtKlasse Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt Diff

1 38 Wengen-Gebhard Sabine 1960 W AK 3 w 1959-1968 59.39 1:03.59 2:02.98
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Tabelle 1
# StNr Nachname Vorname Jahr GeschlechtKlasse Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt Diff
1 41 Reicherseder Heinz 1965 M AK 3 m 1959-1968 55.87 56.32 1:52.19
2 44 Weber Michael 1968 M AK 3 m 1959-1968 55.84 57.87 1:53.71 +1.52
3 43 Willberger Albert 1962 M AK 3 m 1959-1968 59.43 1:02.00 2:01.43 +9.24
4 42 Röhrmoser Peter 1965 M AK 3 m 1959-1968 53.01 53.01
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Tabelle 1
# StNr Nachname Vorname Jahr Geschlecht Klasse Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt Diff
1 62 Reicherseder Michaela 2000 W AK 1 + Allgemein w 1979-200048.17 48.82 1:36.99
2 65 Röhrmoser Lena 1997 W AK 1 + Allgemein w 1979-200053.40 55.34 1:48.74 +11.75
3 64 Baumgartner Leonie 1997 W AK 1 + Allgemein w 1979-200054.39 56.55 1:50.94 +13.95
4 63 Bauer Julia 1999 W AK 1 + Allgemein w 1979-20001:05.36 1:11.23 2:16.59 +39.60
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Tabelle 1
# StNr Nachname Vorname Jahr GeschlechtKlasse Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt Diff
1 60 Schönacher Bernhard 1970 M AK 2 m 1969-1978 46.63 48.12 1:34.75
2 56 Kröll Bernhard 1976 M AK 2 m 1969-1978 49.45 52.58 1:42.03 +7.28
3 57 Pausinger Christian 1970 M AK 2 m 1969-1978 51.03 52.31 1:43.34 +8.59
4 55 Klimt Alexander 1970 M AK 2 m 1969-1978 55.48 57.24 1:52.72 +17.97
5 61 Hacker Bernd 1971 M AK 2 m 1969-1978 56.17 56.76 1:52.93 +18.18
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Tabelle 1
# StNr Nachname Vorname Jahr GeschlechtKlasse Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt Diff

1 50 Tajib Saskia 1973 W AK 2 w 1969-1978 58.32 1:01.23 1:59.55 +14.51
2 52 Röhrmoser Angelika 1969 W AK 2 w 1969-1978 1:00.21 1:04.50 2:04.71 +19.67
3 47 Pausinger Petra 1973 W AK 2 w 1969-1978 1:05.95 1:08.27 2:14.22 +29.18
4 54 Reihl Miriam 1974 W AK 2 w 1969-1978 1:24.42 1:33.31 2:57.73 +1:12.69
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Tabelle 1

# StNr Nachname Vorname Jahr Geschlecht Klasse Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt Diff
1 70 Wörndl Richard 1985 M AK 1 + Allgemein m 1979-2000 44.80 45.61 1:30.41
2 73 Braun Thomas 1982 M AK 1 + Allgemein m 1979-2000 47.05 47.79 1:34.84 +4.43
3 69 Bongratz Fabian 1996 M AK 1 + Allgemein m 1979-2000 51.09 52.01 1:43.10 +12.69
4 74 Bauer Lucas 1997 M AK 1 + Allgemein m 1979-2000 50.55 57.43 1:47.98 +17.57
5 68 Schnitzenbaumer Johannes 1996 M AK 1 + Allgemein m 1979-2000 51.66 1:24.90 2:16.56 +46.15
6 76 Fischer Samuel 1986 M AK 1 + Allgemein m 1979-2000 57.77 2:00.61 2:58.38 +1:27.97
7 72 Röhrmoser Michael 1996 M AK 1 + Allgemein m 1979-2000 49.60 49.60
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Tabelle 1
# StNr Nachname Vorname Jahr Geschlecht Klasse Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt Diff
1 33 Sohler Werner 1958 M AK 4 + m -1958 53.33 56.06 1:49.39
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